
Specialty Cocktails $17

Bottles & Cans Boilermakers $15

WineNon-Alcoholic

The Hour of Crows

PBRPBR
Easy RiderEasy Rider
ScrimshawScrimshaw
Stiegl RadlerStiegl Radler
PeroniPeroni
Einstock WhiteEinstock White
Miller High LifeMiller High Life

Fresh Blood Orange Juice, Gin,
Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Ginger

Liqueur, Peychaud’s Bitters

TU Madre’s Paloma

Madre Mezcal, Fresh Lime Juice,
Simple Syrup, Grapefruit Radler

Pretty Hurts

Passionfruit & Banana Liqueur,
Havana Club Rum, Cachaca, Fresh Lime

Juice, Triple Sec, Bitters

Mango No, 5

Fresh Mango Syrup, Milagro Tequila,
Plant Based Aloe Liqueur, Fresh Lime

Juice, Agave, Tajin, Egg Whites

Blood orange Negroni

Spicy Pickles 

Pickle Infused Absolut, Ancho Reyes Verde,
Spicy Bitters

Luna Lovegood

Fresh Cucumber & Lemon Juice, Grey Goose,
St. Germain, Mint 

Horchata Carajillo

Vegan Horchata, Altos Reposado Tequila,
Cold Brew Liqueur, Licor 43, Simple Syrup,

Bitters, Egg White, Secret Spice Blend

Fan Me off

Gin, Yellow Chartreuse, Ancho Reyes
Verde, Fresh Lemon Juice

Passionfruit Sour

Passionfruit Liqueur, Fresh Lemon Juice,
Angel’s Envy Bourbon, Simple Syrup, Bitters

66
55
77
77
77
77
77

Bertrand Orange Gold WineBertrand Orange Gold Wine
Mumm’s SparklingMumm’s Sparkling
Elouan ChardonnayElouan Chardonnay
Brancott Sauvignon BlancBrancott Sauvignon Blanc
Brancott Pinot NoirBrancott Pinot Noir
Saint Marguerite RoseSaint Marguerite Rose

Stem Chile Guava CiderStem Chile Guava Cider
ModeloModelo
High Noon Tequila SeltzerHigh Noon Tequila Seltzer
Three Weavers SourThree Weavers Sour
Crowns and Hops IPACrowns and Hops IPA
Delirium TremensDelirium Tremens
GuinnessGuinness
Highland Park IPAHighland Park IPA

88
88
88
99
99
1010
1010
1010

Miller High LifeMiller High Life    & Aperol& Aperol  
Modelo/Seltzer & TequilaModelo/Seltzer & Tequila  

Jameson & PBR/ Scrimshaw/Peroni/ Easy RiderJameson & PBR/ Scrimshaw/Peroni/ Easy Rider  
Ferrari & Einstock WhiteFerrari & Einstock White

Mezcal & Grapefruit RaddlerMezcal & Grapefruit Raddler  

Mela Watermelon WaterMela Watermelon Water
Athletic Run Wild IPAAthletic Run Wild IPA
Life Water BottleLife Water Bottle
Soft Drinks & SodasSoft Drinks & Sodas

77
66
55
44

Wed & Sun All Day Everday ‘til 9pm

$1 off all beers$1 off all beers
$9 Well Drinks$9 Well Drinks

(Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Bourbon, Rye,
Mezcal + One Mixer)

Wines:Wines:

$10 Margarita, old Fashioned,$10 Margarita, old Fashioned,
ManhattanManhattan

$12 Martinis & mules$12 Martinis & mules

$13 Jameson Boilermaker$13 Jameson Boilermaker
(Shot and any $6 or $7 Beer/Seltzer)

1616
1414
1212
1212
1212
1212

$12 Bertrand Orange Gold Wine$12 Bertrand Orange Gold Wine
$10 Red, White or Sparkling$10 Red, White or Sparkling

“Bittersweet, juicy and well balanced”

“Borrowed from your mom, she has good taste”

“Tasty, sweet and beautiful...ouch”

“A little bit of Rita’s all you need”

“The tequila espresso martini you didn’t know you needed” 

“Floral, spicy and fierce”

“Click your heels together three times and say ‘I’m a
basic little b*tch’”

“Some people call me ‘Loony Lovegood’ actually” 

“A tropical whiskey sour, Malibu in a glass”

Jaja-aperol spritz
“The perfect bittersweet summer spritz”
JAJA Tequila, Aperol, Grapefruit Juice,

Bubbles, Soda Water, Rosemary

$10 Easy rider Boilermaker$10 Easy rider Boilermaker
(Easy Rider Beer with a shot of Tequila)



Daily Specials and Events
MondaysMondays

King’s Trivia @ 9pm (1st & 3rd Monday)
Vinyl Mondays: Vinyl Rotations All Night 

$5 PBR or Easy Rider
$7 Astral Tequila and Union Mezcal

TuesdaysTuesdays

@ThirstyCrowBar 

Damaged Tuesdays: Punk & Metal Happy Hour
$13 Specialty Cocktails

WednesdayWednesday
Happy Hour All F**cking Day!

Hump Day - Rockstar Karaoke 9pm
Nugtown Food Pop-up 7pm

ThursdayThursday
Lonesome, Crowded Thursday: Indie Rock Night: 9pm

$13 Boilermakers from 9pm-Close
Nugtown Food Pop-up at 7pm

FridayFriday
Quenched Fridays DJ As Is Starting at 9pm

Nugtown Food Pop-up at7pm

SaturdaySaturday
Sippin’ Saturday DJs Starting at 8pm 
Nibbles and Sips Food Pop-up at 4pm

Sunday Funday - Happy Hour All Damn Day!
SundaySunday

Neighborhood Bites
Need Some Grub?Need Some Grub?

Bring Your Own Eats, Order Delivery or Grab Takeout
From One Of Our Delicious Neighboring Restaurant!

Stay Up To Date - Follow & Tag Us! 
ThirstyCrowBar.com

*20% Gratuity Is Added To All Unclosed Tabs and
Tabs Over $100

Jazzy Sundays: Live Jazz Music at 6pm (1st & 3rd Sunday)
$10 Mimosas Available Until 5pm

Nibbles and Sips Food Pop-up at 4pm


